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List of the participants of the Wider Consultation Workshop on CBDRM Manuals’ held
on 21st October 2009 at Yangon

1 | Thang Boi 11:/:::;23?;1 kaputhang@gmail.com

2 | K.G. Mathaikutty LWF mathewlwsi@gmail.com

3 | Toshihiro Tanaka UNDP toshihiro.tanaka@undp.org
4 | Dr. Yinn Mar Myo Aung Tdh-It helath@tdhitaly.org.mm

5 | Srinivas Popuri UN-HABITAT spopuri@gmail.com

6 | Nadve Wakeed UN-HABITAT

7 | Soe Win UN-HABITAT soe.engin@gmail.com

8 | Zaw Linn Oo Archenova arche.myanmar@gmail.com
9 | Naomi Anatol French Red Cross drr.myanmar.frc.02@gmail.com
10 | Suriya Aslim ASEAN HTF suriya.aslim@gmail.com

11 | Myint Myint San UNESCO mm.san@unesco@org

12 | Tom McNelly ACF drr.acf. mya@gmail.com

13 | Anggiet Ariefianto ASEAN HTF anggiet.aseanhtf@gmail.com
14 | Euima Deaonder CARE euima@care.org.mm

15 | MMK UNDP

16 | Alex UNDP

17 | Dillip Kumar Bhanja UNDP dillip.bhanja@undp.org

18 | Aung Kyi UNDP

19 | Soe Soe Tun UNDP soesoetun6@gmail.com

20 | Lat Lat Aye ADPC latlat.adpc@gmail.com

21 | Maung Maung Khin MRCS dml@mrcs.mpt.mm

22 | Sital Kumar Action Aid sitalku@gmail.com

23 | Aye Kyaing UNDP aye.kyaing.mya00l@undp.org
24 | Stenly Sajow UNFPA ssajow@unfpa.org

25 | Sudhir Kumar ADPC sudhir@adpc.net

26 | Than Than Myint ADPC thanthan.adpc@gmail.com
27 | Maung Khank ADPC khank184@gmail.com
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1. National Guidelines for School Disaster Safety, Columbo 2008, Center for
Education Leadership Development of the National Institute of Education
Disaster Management Centre / Ministry of Disaster Management &
Human Rights, Columbo & Asian Disaster Preparedness Center, Bangkok

2. School Earthquake Safety Guideboook, British Columbia, Ministry of
Education

3. A Proposal for Disaster Management and Contingency Planning for Schools in
Mumbai, Prof. Ravi Sinha, Department of Civil Engineering, Indian
Institute of Technology, Bombay

4. Resource Pack, Disaster Preparedness and Response Education (DPRE)
Working Group Myanmar, UNESCO

5. Manual on ‘Community First Aid’, UNDP Myanmar and ADPC

6. Manual on ‘Community Search and Rescue’, UNDP Myanmar and ADPC
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